2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR (REVISED FEB 4, 2022)

MILTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
MILTON, MASSACHUSETTS

July, 2021
S M T WT F S
112 |3] 5 No School-Independence Day 1
4i5i6:7:i8:i9:i10 3
11§12:13i14i15i16{17 17
18:19i20i21:22i23:24
25126127:28:29i30%31
August, 2021
S M T WT F S
1i2i3i4i5i6i7 2
819 i10i11{12i13i14; 30 Teachers Return
15:16:17:18:19i20i 21 21
22§23i24:25i263i27:i28
o i
"-""-September, 2021
S M T WT F S
112|3]4| 1 School Opens Grs. 1-12 3
5/6[7|8|9[10/11| 3 No School
12 |13 1415|1617 | 18| 6 Labor Day-No School 17
19120|21|22|23|24|25| 7 Pre K and K Begin
26|27 28|29 |30 16 Yom Kippur-No School 18
October, 2021 October
S M T WT F S
112 7
3/4|5|/6|7|8|9]| 11 Indigenous Peoples Day
10 | 11 |1213 14| 15|16 15
17 118 |19/20| 21|22 23 18
24|25 (26|27 |28|29 30
31
November, 2021 November
S M T WT F § 30
1 3/4|5|6| 2 NoSchool-Teacher PD Day
7| 8|9(10|11]12|13]| 11 Veterans Day-No School
1415 |16 17.19 20| 18 Early Release (Grades K-12)
21122 |23)24|25|26 |27 PT Conf Grs 6-12 Only
2829 |30 24 Thanksgiving Recess
11/24-11/26 No School
December, 2021
S M T WT F S 5
112|3|4| 9 EarlyRelease (Grades K-12) 20
50617 8H10 11 PT Conf Grs K-5 Only 24
12113 |14 |15|16|17|18| 24 Winter Recess
1920|2122 |23 |24 |25 12/24-1/1
26 |27 | 28|29 |30 31
Early Release Day
No School

IO SRR oS aE M 1 P S1OW DAYS

New Year's Day Observed
Classes Resume
MLK Jr. Holiday-No School

Early Release (Grades K-12)
PD Day

February Recess

2/21-2/25

Early Release (Grades K-12)
PD Day

After School P/T
Conferences

No School-Teacher PD Day

Early Release (Grades K-12),
PD Day

Good Friday-No School

April Recess 4/18-4/22

No School

MHS Graduation
Juneteenth Day Holiday
Last Day of School-Half
Make up Snow Days

As Needed

S

January, 2022
M T W TF

3| 4 |5(6]|7

10| 11 13

17| 18 20

24: 25 27

31

February, 2022
M T W TF

1 3|4

7| 8 |9 10|11

12

15

19

22

26

29 3031

16

23

30

14

21

28

11

18

After School/Evening P/T Conferences

_is intended as a guide ONLY. It may be necessary to change this schedule to better serve instructional purposes.




