MILTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS MILTON, MASSACHUSETTS

2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR (REVISED FEB 4, 2022)

ZUZ 1-ZUZZ SCHOOL TEAR CAL	LINDAR (REVISED I ED 4, 2022)
July, 2021	January, 2022
S M T W T F S	S M T W T F S
1 2 3 5 No School-Independence Day	1 New Year's Day Observed 1
4 5 6 7 8 9 10	3 Classes Resume 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15 16 17	17 MLK Jr. Holiday-No School 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24	16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 31	23 24 25 26 27 28 29
<u> </u>	30 31
August, 2021	February, 2022
S M T W T F S	SMTWTFS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	2 Early Release (Grades K-12) 1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 30 Teachers Return	PD Day 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19 20 21	21 February Recess 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28	2/21-2/25 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31	27 28
September, 2021	March, 2022
S M T W T F S	S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 1 School Opens Grs. 1-12	3 Early Release (Grades K-12) 1 2 3 4 5
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 No School	PD Day 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 6 Labor Day-No School	17 After School P/T 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 7 Pre K and K Begin	Conferences 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
26 27 28 29 30 16 Yom Kippur-No School	18 No School-Teacher PD Day 27 28 29 30 31
,	April, 2022
S M T W T F S	S M T W T F S
1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2	7 Early Release (Grades K-12), 1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11 Indigenous Peoples Day	PD Day 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16	15 Good Friday-No School 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23	18 April Recess 4/18-4/22 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30	24 25 26 27 28 29 30
November 2024	May, 2021
November, 2021 November	S M T W T F S 30 No School
S M T W T F S	
1 2 3 4 5 6 2 No School-Teacher PD Day	8 9 10 11 12 13 14
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 11 Veterans Day-No School	15 16 17 18 19 20 21
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 18 Early Release (Grades K-12)	22 23 24 25 26 27 28
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 PT Conf Grs 6-12 Only	29 30 31
28 29 30 24 Thanksgiving Recess	
11/24-11/26 No School	June, 2022
December, 2021	S M T W T F S
S M T W T F S	5 MHS Graduation 1 2 3 4
1 2 3 4 9 Early Release (Grades K-12)	20 Juneteenth Day Holiday 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 PT Conf Grs K-5 Only	24 Last Day of School-Half 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 24 Winter Recess	Make up Snow Days 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
19 20 21 22 23 <mark>24 </mark> 25 12/24-1/1	As Needed 26 27 28 29 30
26 27 28 29 30 31	
Early Release Day	After School/Evening P/T Conferences
No School PD Day-Early Release Day for St	udents MAKE UP SNOW DAYS
PD Day-Teachers Only	

PD Day-Teachers Only Note: This calendar is intended as a guide ONLY. It may be necessary to change this schedule to better serve instructional purposes.